
SW1/4 OF NW1/4 & 5 ACS OFF N SID
OF SW1/4 EX COMM NW COR OF SW1/4
989.43 FT, E 25.47 FT TO E MAINT

HARSHBARGER ELAINE
385 SW MARCIS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

13-4S-15-00357-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

13415.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

12/03/2024 KS 40.00 43,075 192,500 15,575 27,500

STANDARD
3

154,668
7,800

220,000
205,543
38,286

167,257
HX HB 50,722

116,535
382,468

0

382,468

1015/1391 5/14/2004 WD Q V 127,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RAYONIER FOREST

ELAINE HARSHBARGER

0890/2116 10/25/1999 WD Q V 692,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERSON SMURFIT COR

TIMBERLAND LLC (MUL
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28350 M H 557 01/01/2010

22874 M H 0 03/03/2005

2006HX Base Yr

385 SW MARCIS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0210 01 2,889 105.8000 97.34 281,215 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MODULAR 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2800

BAS 2,800 100 2,800 149,904

FOP 296 30 89 4,765

3,096 2,889 154,668

BAS= W52 N17 W27 S52 E27 FOP= E36 N8 W20 N2 W4 S2 W12 S8$ N8
E12 N2 E4 S2 E36 N27$.

BAS
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 600

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

8 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

7,800

1 0201 C MOD HOME 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 27,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 35.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 15,575

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 35.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 192,500


